TheRollerStore.com

AP A b ) Ay B

DRIVE SHAFT,DRIVEN SHAFT

riar

SECTION

4 aE2
SECTION NUMBER

53427 870

308




A NN IO,

DRIVE SHAFT,DRIVEN SHAFT

=]

SECTION

KT OFREFRCHBELTEERADT, £ FHEBTHEILTHEEY,
¥hen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number

because they are availahle only as a set.

TheRollerStore.com
£ g

Y a RS

| 5342z 870

SECTION NUMBER

No 2o tEEB/SET M HEEER PART NAME i
- #EES/PART M #xE&%/ COMPONENT PARTS Mo Qty
5300 87 213Z A2°abYylh ASSY SPROCKET ASSY 2

[

43,44

5310 87 150-1

o-RYU-A“1hFY ASSY

ROTARY GUIDE ASSY

1

br13,14,17-21,27,28

5344 87 110

CDZ+%“DE™g ASSY

Cb DRIVE SHAFT ASSY

—

15,16,30,32

5344 87 115-1

T23=FN=-LohuIn2

1 9670040808 YIYPRN L MAXE HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4X8
2 5344 87 117 hine - COVER
3 5344 61 661 I231-3%~ ENCODER
4 9670061008 YEYbsr bk M6X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X10
5 5344 87 116 2 359tk BRACKET '
6 5330 54 517 ARYEN STUD
7 9670030808 VEYRKESIbE M3X8 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M3X8
8 91925 nY7°uo9Y E69-CO6B COUPLING E69-C0é6B
9 9684030508 BAzI™ M3X5 SET SCREW M3X5
14

ENCODER CONNECTION SHAFT

4

1

1

8

1

3

3

1

2

1
11 5321 87 215 Ann - COVER 2
12 90293 AN -lbACPUYZoY 620421 BALL BEARING 620471 2
13 9642051014 FAavaza M5X10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X10 14
14 9710050008 N a¥vhvzr M5 SPRING WASHER M5 14
15 9411605000 F-N°=-CL°2 6X50 TAPER PIN 6X50 2
16 5344 87 113 AJ°ay¥t SPROCKET 1
17 5522 45 126 W {bvag-5- GUIDE ROLLER 24
18 5310 87 154 P7b SHAFT 8
19 5300 87 161-1 7JL-4 FRAME 2
20 9660060014 FYL M6 HEXAGON NUT Mé 4
21 9670062008 YHEURR® I M6X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X20 2
22 9670052008 VEYrET I M5X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT ™M5x20 2
23 9716050014 ESYYhvzx M5 PLAIN WASHER M5 4
24 5340 87 512 PR AV BRACKET 1
25 5344 87 511~1 %t CAM 1
26 96700516808 VEUbdhibE MS5X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X16 2
27 96386062008 PARDY M6X20 SET SCREW Mé&xz20 2
28 5300 87 162 A HOLDER 2
29 9684050508 PARIY M5X5 SET SCREW M5X5 3
30 5344 87 111 277t SHAFT 9
31 9670061608 VHYRPEC P MEX16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X16 9
32 5344 87 112 AZ°abvyt SPROCKET 1
33 5300 &7 121-1 F“7 GEAR [
34 5344 87 120-1 75L9m FLANGE 1
35 9670064008 YEYRENIE M6X40 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X40 2
34 5330 87 215 J7vaug BLOCK 2
37 5330 B7 221 A7 Uyon SPRING 2
38 9670064508 VESERY B ME6X4AS HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X4&5 4
39 5330 87 216 IVTHYb BRACKET 2
40 5330 87 218 HlpA™ - HOLDER 2
41 5340 87 214 R HOLDER e
L2 5330 87 217 h>- COLLAR 2
43 90315 AN =bavpyso 6003712 BALL BEARING 600372 4
44 5300 87 213 A7°%°ahyt SPROCKET 2
45 9684060608 FARDY MEXE SET SCREW MOX6 4
44 5344 87 522 N1Toh4 DELIVERY CAM 1
47 5340 87 213 ho- COLLAR 1
48 5640 48 107 ABWNY - STOPPER 7
£9 5344 87 240 DF7F SHAFT 1
50 9670061208 YHEYREN P MEXT2 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X1°2 3

309





